

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING, RESURFACING AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
 1 SECTION OF NC 740 AND 2 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

7.476 MI

				J T RUSSELL & SONS INC		NJR GROUP INC		LYNCHES RIVER CONTRACTING INC		
				ALBEMARLE, NC		ALBEMARLE, NC		PAGELAND, SC		
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		70000.00		75000.00	60000.00	
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	930 CY	30.00	27900.00	44.00	40920.00	41850.00	
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	245 TON	0.01	2.45	1.00	245.00	13475.00	
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	14.98 SMI	2100.00	31458.00	2145.00	32132.10	29211.00	
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	470 SY	6.10	2867.00	2.75	1292.50	2115.00	
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0" TO 1.5" DEPTH)	400 SY	7.15	2860.00	9.75	3900.00	2200.00	
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	950 SY	8.50	8075.00	10.25	9737.50	6650.00	
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,850 TON	47.00	462950.00	42.75	421087.50	531900.00	
0009	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	1,325 TON	48.75	64593.75	48.00	63600.00	86125.00	
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	678 TON	510.00	345780.00	557.00	377646.00	339000.00	
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,705 TON	103.00	278615.00	125.00	338125.00	311075.00	
0012	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	527 SY	63.00	33201.00	69.30	36521.10	55335.00	
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	6 EA	889.00	5334.00	1200.00	7200.00	6000.00	
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	739 SF	6.75	4988.25	7.81	5771.59	4286.20	
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		43000.00		27500.00	18725.00	
0016	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	4 EA	200.00	800.00	176.00	704.00	800.00	
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	3 EA	200.00	600.00	176.00	528.00	600.00	
0018	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12", 90 MILS)	100 LF	6.00	600.00	8.25	825.00	600.00	
0019	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 90 MILS)	90 LF	7.00	630.00	11.00	990.00	630.00	
0020	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	175 LF	8.00	1400.00	16.50	2887.50	1400.00	
0021	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	151,700 LF	0.84	127428.00	0.86	130462.00	127428.00	
0022	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	360 LF	7.00	2520.00	7.00	2520.00	3240.00	
0023	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	3 LB	12.00	36.00	15.00	45.00	37.50	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1515638.45	TOTAL	1579639.79	TOTAL	1642682.70
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1515638.45	SUB-TOTAL	1579639.79	SUB-TOTAL	1642682.70

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING, RESURFACING AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
 1 SECTION OF NC 740 AND 2 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

7.476 MI

		GRANITE CONTRACTING LLC			B & N GRADING INC		
		CORNELIUS, NC			CHARLOTTE, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	96500.00		100000.00
0002	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	930 CY	52.00	48360.00	45.00 41850.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	245 TON	36.50	8942.50	50.00 12250.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	14.98 SMI	2015.00	30184.70	2850.00 42693.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	470 SY	14.45	6791.50	12.76 5997.20
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** (0" TO 1.5" DEPTH)	400 SY	16.95	6780.00	12.76 5104.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	950 SY	21.45	20377.50	12.76 12122.00
0008	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9,850 TON	61.70	607745.00	71.00 699350.00
0009	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	1,325 TON	62.00	82150.00	71.00 94075.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	678 TON	542.00	367476.00	516.00 349848.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,705 TON	146.95	397499.75	106.00 286730.00
0012	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	527 SY	105.00	55335.00	95.00 50065.00
0013	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	6 EA	1000.00	6000.00	900.00 5400.00
0014	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	739 SF	7.10	5246.90	20.00 14780.00
0015	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		64400.00	109000.00
0016	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	4 EA	160.00	640.00	250.00 1000.00
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	3 EA	160.00	480.00	250.00 750.00
0018	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (12", 90 MILS)	100 LF	7.50	750.00	7.00 700.00
0019	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16", 90 MILS)	90 LF	10.00	900.00	8.00 720.00
0020	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 90 MILS)	175 LF	15.00	2625.00	9.00 1575.00
0021	4891000000-E	1205	GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS) (HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA)	151,700 LF	0.78	118326.00	1.20 182040.00
0022	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	360 LF	9.00	3240.00	10.00 3600.00
0023	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	3 LB	12.50	37.50	50.00 150.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	1930787.35	TOTAL	2019799.20
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	1930787.35	SUB-TOTAL	2019799.20
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC				1	1515638.45		
NJR GROUP INC				2	1579639.79		

TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING, RESURFACING AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION
1 SECTION OF NC 740 AND 2 SECTIONS OF SECONDARY ROADS

7.476 MI

LYNCHEs RIVER CONTRACTING INC	3	1642682.70
GRANITE CONTRACTING LLC	4	1930787.35
B & N GRADING INC	5	2019799.20